Qualifying and Race Programme 2016

Saturday 28th May
- 18:20hrs — 1845hrs  Solo Newcomers' speed controlled lap
- 18:35hrs = 19:00 hrs  Sidecar Newcomers' speed controlled lap
- 18:45hrs - 20:50hrs  Supersport/Lightweight/Newcomers (all solo classes)

Monday 30th May
- 18:20hrs —19:50hrs  Superbike/Superstock/Supersport/Newcomers (except Lightweight)
- 19:55nrs - 20:50hrs  Sidecars

Tuesday 31st May
- 18:20hrs —19:25hrs  Superbike/Superstock/Supersport/Newcomers (except Lightweight)
- 19:25hrs = 19:55hrs  Supersport/Lightweight/Newcomers (all Solo classes)
- 20:00hrs = 20:50hrs  Sidecars

Wednesday 1st June
- 18:20hrs —19:50hrs  Superbike/Superstock/Supersport/Newcomers (except Lightweight)
- 19:55hrs — 20:50hrs  Sidecars

Thursday 2nd June
- 18:20hrs —19:25hrs  Superbike/Superstock/Supersport/Newcomers (except Lightweight)
- 19:25hrs —19:55hrs  Supersport/Lightweight/Newcomers (all solo classes)
- 20:00hrs = 20:50hrs  Sidecars

Friday 3rd June
- 18:20hrs —19:45hrs  Superbike/Superstock/Supersport/Newcomers (except Lightweight)
- 19:50 hrs = 20:35hrs  Sidecars
- 20:35hrs = 20:50hrs TT Zero Challenge
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Saturday 4th June
11:00hrs

14:00hrs

15:55hrs — 16:30hrs

16:35hrs — 16:50hrs

Monday 6th June
10:45hrs

12:25hrs — 13:05hrs
14:00hrs

16:07hrs

16:28hrs

Wednesday 8th June
10:45hrs

12:35hrs

13:45hrs

15:40hrs — 16:00hrs

16:25hrs

Friday 10th June
10:15 hrs

12:45hrs

RST Superbike TT Race
Sure Sidecar TT Race 1
Supersport/Lightweight Qualifying

TT Zero Challenge Qualifying

Monster Energy Supersport TT Race 1
Sidecar Qualifying (2 laps)

RL360 Superstock TT Race

TT Lightweight Qualifying (1 lap)

TT Zero Challenge Qualifying

Monster Energy Supersport TT Race 2
Sidecar Qualifying (1 lap)

Bennetts Lightweight TT Race
Senior TT Quialifying

SESTT Zero Race

Sure Sidecar TT Race 2

Pokerstars Senior TT Race
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